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ACBefestigungssysteme an der Wand
Systèmes d’installation murale
Sistemas de fijación a la pared

Wall fastening systems Radiator body dimensions
Größe des Heizkörpers
Dimensions du corps chauffant
Dimensiones del cuerpo calefactor

mm

Ø23
Ø35

G 1/2”

(cont…)

White & Colors Chrome

Ref. A B C Elem. t=50°C t=30°C t=50°C t=30°C Weight Cap.

mm mm mm n. W W W W kg Lt

400

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH231V040014 405 518 370 14 261 141 175 95 6,7 2,4
HH231V040015 405 555 370 15 280 152 187 102 7,2 2,5
HH231V040016 405 592 370 16 298 162 200 108 7,6 2,7
HH231V040018 405 666 370 18 336 182 225 122 8,6 3,0
HH231V040020 405 740 370 20 373 202 250 135 9,5 3,4
HH231V040022 405 814 370 22 410 222 275 149 10,5 3,7
HH231V040024 405 888 370 24 448 243 300 163 11,4 4,0
HH231V040028 405 1036 370 28 522 283 350 190 13,3 4,7
HH231V040032 405 1184 370 32 597 323 400 217 15,3 5,4
HH231V040038 405 1406 370 38 709 384 475 257 18,1 6,4
HH231V040044 405 1628 370 44 821 445 550 298 21,0 7,4
HH231V040050 405 1850 370 50 933 505 625 339 23,8 8,4

hegoline23 vertical single

Z

Z

Z

Measures in mm:  A=height  B=width  C=interaxis
Abmessungen in mm:  A=Höhe  B=Breite  C=Achsabstand
Mesures en mm:  A=hauteur  B=largeur  C=entraxe
Medidas en mm:  A=altura  B=ancho  C=entre eje

technical data
w

ar
m

266

configurations connections
Standard configurations.
Standard-Konfiguration.
Configuration standard. 
conexiones estándar.

Special configurations available upon request at the order, without surcharge.
Kundenspezifische Konfigurationen auf Wunsch bei der Bestellung verfügbar, ohne Aufpreis
Configurations spéciales disponibles à la demande à la commande, sans supplement.
Versiones especiales disponibles previa solicitud a la hora de hacer el pedido, sin recargo.

C1

C1=B+84 mm

overall dimensions: B+110 mm

C2

C2=B+84 mm

overall dimensions: B+110 mm

C2
=Cstandard

overall dimensions: B+55 mm

C3

C3 a scelta
MIN. 50 mm MAX. B-50 mm

C4

50 mm

Specify the input (right or left) - Bitte die Förderleistung angeben (rechts oder links) - Spécifier la réntrée (droite ou gauche) - Especificar la entrada (derecha o izquierda)



(cont…)

White & Colors Chrome

Ref. A B C Elem. t=50°C t=30°C t=50°C t=30°C Weight Cap.

mm mm mm n. W W W W kg Lt

500

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH231V050012 505 444 470 12 269 146 180 98 7,6 2,4
HH231V050013 505 481 470 13 291 158 195 106 8,2 2,6
HH231V050014 505 518 470 14 314 170 210 114 8,9 2,8
HH231V050015 505 555 470 15 336 182 225 122 9,5 3,0
HH231V050016 505 592 470 16 359 194 240 130 10,1 3,2
HH231V050018 505 666 470 18 403 219 270 146 11,4 3,6
HH231V050020 505 740 470 20 448 243 300 163 12,7 4,0
HH231V050022 505 814 470 22 493 267 330 179 13,9 4,4
HH231V050024 505 888 470 24 538 291 360 195 15,2 4,8
HH231V050028 505 1036 470 28 628 340 420 228 17,7 5,6
HH231V050032 505 1184 470 32 717 389 481 260 20,3 6,4
HH231V050038 505 1406 470 38 852 461 571 309 24,1 7,6
HH231V050044 505 1628 470 44 986 534 661 358 27,9 8,8
HH231V050050 505 1850 470 50 1121 607 751 407 31,7 10,0

600

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH231V060010 605 370 570 10 262 142 175 95 7,4 2,3
HH231V060012 605 444 570 12 314 170 210 114 8,9 2,8
HH231V060013 605 481 570 13 340 184 228 123 9,6 3,0
HH231V060014 605 518 570 14 366 198 245 133 10,4 3,2
HH231V060015 605 555 570 15 393 213 263 142 11,1 3,5
HH231V060016 605 592 570 16 419 227 281 152 11,8 3,7
HH231V060018 605 666 570 18 471 255 316 171 13,3 4,2
HH231V060020 605 740 570 20 523 284 351 190 14,8 4,6
HH231V060022 605 814 570 22 576 312 386 209 16,3 5,1
HH231V060024 605 888 570 24 628 340 421 228 17,8 5,5
HH231V060028 605 1036 570 28 733 397 491 266 20,7 6,5
HH231V060032 605 1184 570 32 837 454 561 304 23,7 7,4
HH231V060038 605 1406 570 38 994 539 666 361 28,1 8,8
HH231V060044 605 1628 570 44 1152 624 772 418 32,5 10,2
HH231V060050 605 1850 570 50 1309 709 877 475 37,0 11,5

800

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH231V080008 805 296 770 8 269 146 181 98 7,6 2,3
HH231V080010 805 370 770 10 337 182 226 122 9,5 2,9
HH231V080012 805 444 770 12 404 219 271 147 11,4 3,5
HH231V080013 805 481 770 13 438 237 293 159 12,4 3,8
HH231V080014 805 518 770 14 472 255 316 171 13,3 4,1
HH231V080015 805 555 770 15 505 274 339 183 14,3 4,4
HH231V080016 805 592 770 16 539 292 361 196 15,2 4,7
HH231V080018 805 666 770 18 606 328 406 220 17,1 5,3
HH231V080020 805 740 770 20 674 365 451 245 19,0 5,9
HH231V080022 805 814 770 22 741 401 497 269 20,9 6,5
HH231V080024 805 888 770 24 808 438 542 293 22,8 7,0
HH231V080028 805 1036 770 28 943 511 632 342 26,6 8,2
HH231V080032 805 1184 770 32 1078 584 722 391 30,5 9,4
HH231V080038 805 1406 770 38 1280 693 858 465 36,2 11,2
HH231V080044 805 1628 770 44 1482 803 993 538 41,9 12,9
HH231V080050 805 1850 770 50 1684 912 1128 611 47,6 14,7

1000

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH231V100006 1005 222 970 6 247 134 166 90 7,0 2,1
HH231V100008 1005 296 970 8 330 179 221 120 9,3 2,9
HH231V100010 1005 370 970 10 412 223 276 150 11,6 3,6
HH231V100012 1005 444 970 12 494 268 331 179 14,0 4,3
HH231V100013 1005 481 970 13 536 290 359 194 15,1 4,6
HH231V100014 1005 518 970 14 577 312 386 209 16,3 5,0
HH231V100015 1005 555 970 15 618 335 414 224 17,5 5,3
HH231V100016 1005 592 970 16 659 357 442 239 18,6 5,7
HH231V100018 1005 666 970 18 742 402 497 269 20,9 6,4
HH231V100020 1005 740 970 20 824 446 552 299 23,3 7,1
HH231V100022 1005 814 970 22 906 491 607 329 25,6 7,8
HH231V100024 1005 888 970 24 989 536 662 359 27,9 8,6
HH231V100028 1005 1036 970 28 1154 625 - - 32,6 10,0
HH231V100032 1005 1184 970 32 1318 714 - - 37,2 11,4
HH231V100038 1005 1406 970 38 1566 848 - - 44,2 13,5
HH231V100044 1005 1628 970 44 1813 982 - - 51,2 15,7

hegoline23 vertical single
technical data

w
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1800

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH231V180004 1805 148 1770 4 285 154 191 103 8,0 2,4
HH231V180006 1805 222 1770 6 428 232 286 155 12,1 3,6
HH231V180008 1805 296 1770 8 570 309 382 207 16,1 4,9
HH231V180010 1805 370 1770 10 713 386 477 259 20,1 6,1
HH231V180012 1805 444 1770 12 855 463 573 310 24,1 7,3
HH231V180013 1805 481 1770 13 926 502 621 336 26,2 7,9
HH231V180014 1805 518 1770 14 998 540 668 362 28,2 8,5
HH231V180015 1805 555 1770 15 1069 579 716 388 30,2 9,1
HH231V180016 1805 592 1770 16 1140 618 764 414 32,2 9,7
HH231V180018 1805 666 1770 18 1283 695 859 466 36,2 10,9
HH231V180020 1805 740 1770 20 1425 772 955 517 40,2 12,2
HH231V180022 1805 814 1770 22 1568 849 1050 569 44,3 13,4
HH231V180024 1805 888 1770 24 1710 926 1146 621 48,3 14,6
HH231V180028 1805 1036 1770 28 1995 1081 - - 56,3 17,0
HH231V180032 1805 1184 1770 32 2280 1235 - - 64,4 19,4
HH231V180038 1805 1406 1770 38 2708 1467 - - 76,4 23,1
HH231V180044 1805 1628 1770 44 3135 1699 - - 88,5 26,7

2000

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH231V200004 2005 148 1970 4 315 171 211 114 8,9 2,7
HH231V200006 2005 222 1970 6 473 256 317 172 13,3 4,0
HH231V200008 2005 296 1970 8 630 341 422 229 17,8 5,4
HH231V200010 2005 370 1970 10 788 427 528 286 22,2 6,7
HH231V200012 2005 444 1970 12 945 512 633 343 26,7 8,0
HH231V200013 2005 481 1970 13 1024 555 686 372 28,9 8,7
HH231V200014 2005 518 1970 14 1103 597 739 400 31,1 9,4
HH231V200015 2005 555 1970 15 1182 640 792 429 33,4 10,1
HH231V200016 2005 592 1970 16 1260 683 844 457 35,6 10,7
HH231V200018 2005 666 1970 18 1418 768 950 515 40,0 12,1
HH231V200020 2005 740 1970 20 1575 853 1056 572 44,5 13,4
HH231V200022 2005 814 1970 22 1733 939 1161 629 48,9 14,7
HH231V200024 2005 888 1970 24 1891 1024 1267 686 53,4 16,1
HH231V200028 2005 1036 1970 28 2206 1195 - - 62,3 18,8
HH231V200032 2005 1184 1970 32 2521 1366 - - 71,2 21,5
HH231V200038 2005 1406 1970 38 2993 1622 - - 84,5 25,5
HH231V200044 2005 1628 1970 44 3466 1878 - - 97,8 29,5

1500

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH231V150004 1505 148 1470 4 240 130 161 87 6,8 2,1
HH231V150006 1505 222 1470 6 360 195 241 131 10,2 3,1
HH231V150008 1505 296 1470 8 480 260 322 174 13,5 4,1
HH231V150010 1505 370 1470 10 600 325 402 218 16,9 5,1
HH231V150012 1505 444 1470 12 720 390 482 261 20,3 6,2
HH231V150013 1505 481 1470 13 780 422 522 283 22,0 6,7
HH231V150014 1505 518 1470 14 840 455 563 305 23,7 7,2
HH231V150015 1505 555 1470 15 900 487 603 327 25,4 7,7
HH231V150016 1505 592 1470 16 960 520 643 348 27,1 8,2
HH231V150018 1505 666 1470 18 1080 585 723 392 30,5 9,2
HH231V150020 1505 740 1470 20 1200 650 804 435 33,9 10,3
HH231V150022 1505 814 1470 22 1320 715 884 479 37,3 11,3
HH231V150024 1505 888 1470 24 1440 780 965 523 40,6 12,3
HH231V150028 1505 1036 1470 28 1680 910 - - 47,4 14,4
HH231V150032 1505 1184 1470 32 1920 1040 - - 54,2 16,4
HH231V150038 1505 1406 1470 38 2279 1235 - - 64,4 19,5
HH231V150044 1505 1628 1470 44 2639 1430 - - 74,5 22,6

White & Colors Chrome

Ref. A B C Elem. t=50°C t=30°C t=50°C t=30°C Weight Cap.

mm mm mm n. W W W W kg Lt

1200

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH231V120006 1205 222 1170 6 292 158 196 106 8,3 2,5
HH231V120008 1205 296 1170 8 390 211 261 141 11,0 3,4
HH231V120010 1205 370 1170 10 487 264 326 177 13,8 4,2
HH231V120012 1205 444 1170 12 585 317 392 212 16,5 5,0
HH231V120013 1205 481 1170 13 633 343 424 230 17,9 5,4
HH231V120014 1205 518 1170 14 682 369 457 248 19,3 5,9
HH231V120015 1205 555 1170 15 731 396 490 265 20,6 6,3
HH231V120016 1205 592 1170 16 779 422 522 283 22,0 6,7
HH231V120018 1205 666 1170 18 877 475 588 318 24,8 7,5
HH231V120020 1205 740 1170 20 974 528 653 354 27,5 8,4
HH231V120022 1205 814 1170 22 1072 581 718 389 30,3 9,2
HH231V120024 1205 888 1170 24 1169 633 783 424 33,0 10,1
HH231V120028 1205 1036 1170 28 1364 739 - - 38,5 11,7
HH231V120032 1205 1184 1170 32 1559 844 - - 44,0 13,4
HH231V120038 1205 1406 1170 38 1851 1003 - - 52,3 15,9
HH231V120044 1205 1628 1170 44 2143 1161 - - 60,5 18,4

hegoline23 vertical single
technical data

w
ar

m
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White & Colors

Ref. A B C Elem. t=50°C t=30°C Weight Cap.

mm mm mm n. W W kg Lt

400

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH232V040008 400 296 370 8 269 146 6,2 2,3
HH232V040010 400 370 370 10 337 182 7,8 2,9
HH232V040012 400 444 370 12 404 219 9,3 3,5
HH232V040013 400 481 370 13 438 237 10,1 3,8
HH232V040014 400 518 370 14 472 255 10,9 4,1
HH232V040015 400 555 370 15 505 274 11,6 4,4
HH232V040016 400 592 370 16 539 292 12,4 4,7
HH232V040018 400 666 370 18 606 328 14,0 5,3
HH232V040020 400 740 370 20 674 365 15,5 5,9
HH232V040022 400 814 370 22 741 401 17,1 6,5
HH232V040024 400 888 370 24 808 438 18,6 7,0
HH232V040028 400 1036 370 28 943 511 21,7 8,2
HH232V040032 400 1184 370 32 1078 584 24,8 9,4
HH232V040038 400 1406 370 38 1280 693 29,5 11,2
HH232V040044 400 1628 370 44 1482 803 34,1 12,9
HH232V040050 400 1850 370 50 1684 912 38,8 14,7
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AC

Befestigungssysteme an der Wand
Systèmes d’installation murale
Sistemas de fijación a la pared

Wall fastening systems Radiator body dimensions
Größe des Heizkörpers
Dimensions du corps chauffant
Dimensiones del cuerpo calefactor

mm

Ø23
Ø35

G 1/2”

(cont…)

Z

Z

Z

hegoline23 vertical double

Measures in mm:  A=height  B=width  C=interaxis
Abmessungen in mm:  A=Höhe  B=Breite  C=Achsabstand
Mesures en mm:  A=hauteur  B=largeur  C=entraxe
Medidas en mm:  A=altura  B=ancho  C=entre eje

technical data
w

ar
m

272

C1

C1=B+84 mm

overall dimensions: B+110 mm

C2

C2=B+84 mm

overall dimensions: B+110 mm

C2
=Cstandard

overall dimensions: B+55 mm

C3

C3 a scelta
MIN. 50 mm MAX. B-50 mm

C4

50 mm

configurations connections
Standard configurations.
Standard-Konfiguration.
Configuration standard. 
conexiones estándar.

Special configurations available upon request at the order, without surcharge.
Kundenspezifische Konfigurationen auf Wunsch bei der Bestellung verfügbar, ohne Aufpreis
Configurations spéciales disponibles à la demande à la commande, sans supplement.
Versiones especiales disponibles previa solicitud a la hora de hacer el pedido, sin recargo.

Specify the input (right or left) - Bitte die Förderleistung angeben (rechts oder links) - Spécifier la réntrée (droite ou gauche) - Especificar la entrada (derecha o izquierda)



White & Colors

Ref. A B C Elem. t=50°C t=30°C Weight Cap.

mm mm mm n. W W kg Lt

500

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH232V050006 500 222 470 6 247 134 5,7 2,1
HH232V050008 500 296 470 8 330 179 7,6 2,9
HH232V050010 500 370 470 10 412 223 9,5 3,6
HH232V050012 500 444 470 12 494 268 11,4 4,3
HH232V050013 500 481 470 13 536 290 12,3 4,6
HH232V050014 500 518 470 14 577 312 13,3 5,0
HH232V050015 500 555 470 15 618 335 14,2 5,3
HH232V050016 500 592 470 16 659 357 15,2 5,7
HH232V050018 500 666 470 18 742 402 17,1 6,4
HH232V050020 500 740 470 20 824 446 19,0 7,1
HH232V050022 500 814 470 22 906 491 20,9 7,8
HH232V050024 500 888 470 24 989 536 22,8 8,6
HH232V050028 500 1036 470 28 1154 625 26,6 10,0
HH232V050032 500 1184 470 32 1318 714 30,4 11,4
HH232V050038 500 1406 470 38 1566 848 36,0 13,5
HH232V050044 500 1628 470 44 1813 982 41,7 15,7
HH232V050050 500 1850 470 50 2060 1116 47,4 17,8

600

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH232V060006 600 222 570 6 292 158 6,7 2,5
HH232V060008 600 296 570 8 390 211 9,0 3,4
HH232V060010 600 370 570 10 487 264 11,2 4,2
HH232V060012 600 444 570 12 585 317 13,5 5,0
HH232V060013 600 481 570 13 633 343 14,6 5,4
HH232V060014 600 518 570 14 682 369 15,7 5,9
HH232V060015 600 555 570 15 731 396 16,8 6,3
HH232V060016 600 592 570 16 779 422 17,9 6,7
HH232V060018 600 666 570 18 877 475 20,2 7,5
HH232V060020 600 740 570 20 974 528 22,4 8,4
HH232V060022 600 814 570 22 1072 581 24,7 9,2
HH232V060024 600 888 570 24 1169 633 26,9 10,1
HH232V060028 600 1036 570 28 1364 739 31,4 11,7
HH232V060032 600 1184 570 32 1559 844 35,9 13,4
HH232V060038 600 1406 570 38 1851 1003 42,6 15,9
HH232V060044 600 1628 570 44 2143 1161 49,3 18,4
HH232V060050 600 1850 570 50 2436 1320 56,1 21,0

800

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH232V080004 800 148 770 4 255 138 5,9 2,2
HH232V080006 800 222 770 6 382 207 8,8 3,3
HH232V080008 800 296 770 8 510 276 11,7 4,4
HH232V080010 800 370 770 10 637 345 14,7 5,4
HH232V080012 800 444 770 12 765 414 17,6 6,5
HH232V080013 800 481 770 13 829 449 19,1 7,1
HH232V080014 800 518 770 14 892 483 20,5 7,6
HH232V080015 800 555 770 15 956 518 22,0 8,2
HH232V080016 800 592 770 16 1020 553 23,5 8,7
HH232V080018 800 666 770 18 1147 622 26,4 9,8
HH232V080020 800 740 770 20 1275 691 29,3 10,9
HH232V080022 800 814 770 22 1402 760 32,3 12,0
HH232V080024 800 888 770 24 1530 829 35,2 13,1
HH232V080028 800 1036 770 28 1785 967 41,1 15,3
HH232V080032 800 1184 770 32 2040 1105 46,9 17,4
HH232V080038 800 1406 770 38 2422 1312 55,7 20,7
HH232V080044 800 1628 770 44 2805 1519 64,6 24,0

1000

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH232V100004 1000 148 970 4 315 171 7,3 2,7
HH232V100006 1000 222 970 6 473 256 10,9 4,0
HH232V100008 1000 296 970 8 630 341 14,5 5,4
HH232V100010 1000 370 970 10 788 427 18,1 6,7
HH232V100012 1000 444 970 12 945 512 21,8 8,0
HH232V100013 1000 481 970 13 1024 555 23,6 8,7
HH232V100014 1000 518 970 14 1103 597 25,4 9,4
HH232V100015 1000 555 970 15 1182 640 27,2 10,1
HH232V100016 1000 592 970 16 1260 683 29,0 10,7
HH232V100018 1000 666 970 18 1418 768 32,6 12,1
HH232V100020 1000 740 970 20 1575 853 36,3 13,4
HH232V100022 1000 814 970 22 1733 939 39,9 14,7
HH232V100024 1000 888 970 24 1891 1024 43,5 16,1
HH232V100028 1000 1036 970 28 2206 1195 50,8 18,8
HH232V100032 1000 1184 970 32 2521 1366 58,0 21,5
HH232V100038 1000 1406 970 38 2993 1622 68,9 25,5
HH232V100044 1000 1628 970 44 3466 1878 79,8 29,5

(cont…)

hegoline23 vertical double
technical data
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White & Colors

Ref. A B C Elem. t=50°C t=30°C Weight Cap.

mm mm mm n. W W kg Lt

1200

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH232V120004 1200 148 1170 4 375 203 8,6 3,2
HH232V120006 1200 222 1170 6 563 305 13,0 4,8
HH232V120008 1200 296 1170 8 750 407 17,3 6,4
HH232V120010 1200 370 1170 10 938 508 21,6 8,0
HH232V120012 1200 444 1170 12 1126 610 25,9 9,6
HH232V120013 1200 481 1170 13 1219 661 28,1 10,3
HH232V120014 1200 518 1170 14 1313 711 30,2 11,1
HH232V120015 1200 555 1170 15 1407 762 32,4 11,9
HH232V120016 1200 592 1170 16 1501 813 34,5 12,7
HH232V120018 1200 666 1170 18 1688 915 38,9 14,3
HH232V120020 1200 740 1170 20 1876 1016 43,2 15,9
HH232V120022 1200 814 1170 22 2064 1118 47,5 17,5
HH232V120024 1200 888 1170 24 2251 1220 51,8 19,1
HH232V120028 1200 1036 1170 28 2626 1423 60,4 22,3
HH232V120032 1200 1184 1170 32 3002 1626 69,1 25,5
HH232V120038 1200 1406 1170 38 3565 1931 82,0 30,2
HH232V120044 1200 1628 1170 44 4127 2236 95,0 35,0

1500

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH232V150004 1500 148 1470 4 465 252 10,7 3,9
HH232V150006 1500 222 1470 6 698 378 16,1 5,9
HH232V150008 1500 296 1470 8 931 504 21,4 7,9
HH232V150010 1500 370 1470 10 1163 630 26,8 9,8
HH232V150012 1500 444 1470 12 1396 756 32,1 11,8
HH232V150013 1500 481 1470 13 1513 819 34,8 12,8
HH232V150014 1500 518 1470 14 1629 882 37,5 13,8
HH232V150015 1500 555 1470 15 1745 945 40,2 14,8
HH232V150016 1500 592 1470 16 1862 1008 42,8 15,7
HH232V150018 1500 666 1470 18 2094 1135 48,2 17,7
HH232V150020 1500 740 1470 20 2327 1261 53,5 19,7
HH232V150022 1500 814 1470 22 2560 1387 58,9 21,7
HH232V150024 1500 888 1470 24 2792 1513 64,2 23,6
HH232V150028 1500 1036 1470 28 3258 1765 75,0 27,6
HH232V150032 1500 1184 1470 32 3723 2017 85,7 31,5
HH232V150038 1500 1406 1470 38 4421 2395 101,7 37,4

1800

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH232V180004 1800 148 1770 4 556 301 12,8 4,7
HH232V180006 1800 222 1770 6 833 451 19,2 7,0
HH232V180008 1800 296 1770 8 1111 602 25,6 9,4
HH232V180010 1800 370 1770 10 1389 752 32,0 11,7
HH232V180012 1800 444 1770 12 1667 903 38,3 14,1
HH232V180013 1800 481 1770 13 1806 978 41,5 15,2
HH232V180014 1800 518 1770 14 1944 1053 44,7 16,4
HH232V180015 1800 555 1770 15 2083 1129 47,9 17,6
HH232V180016 1800 592 1770 16 2222 1204 51,1 18,8
HH232V180018 1800 666 1770 18 2500 1354 57,5 21,1
HH232V180020 1800 740 1770 20 2778 1505 63,9 23,5
HH232V180022 1800 814 1770 22 3056 1655 70,3 25,8
HH232V180024 1800 888 1770 24 3333 1806 76,7 28,1
HH232V180028 1800 1036 1770 28 3889 2107 89,5 32,8
HH232V180032 1800 1184 1770 32 4445 2408 102,3 37,5

2000

height
höhe
hauteur
altura

HH232V200004 2000 148 1970 4 616 334 14,2 5,2
HH232V200006 2000 222 1970 6 924 500 21,2 7,8
HH232V200008 2000 296 1970 8 1231 667 28,3 10,4
HH232V200010 2000 370 1970 10 1539 834 35,4 13,0
HH232V200012 2000 444 1970 12 1847 1001 42,5 15,6
HH232V200013 2000 481 1970 13 2001 1084 46,0 16,9
HH232V200014 2000 518 1970 14 2155 1167 49,6 18,2
HH232V200015 2000 555 1970 15 2309 1251 53,1 19,5
HH232V200016 2000 592 1970 16 2463 1334 56,7 20,8
HH232V200018 2000 666 1970 18 2771 1501 63,7 23,4
HH232V200020 2000 740 1970 20 3078 1668 70,8 26,0
HH232V200022 2000 814 1970 22 3386 1834 77,9 28,6
HH232V200024 2000 888 1970 24 3694 2001 85,0 31,2
HH232V200028 2000 1036 1970 28 4310 2335 99,1 36,4

hegoline23 vertical double
technical data

w
ar

m

276



Befestigungssysteme an der Wand
Systèmes d’installation murale
Sistemas de fijación a la pared

Wall fastening systems

B

A

C81÷101

121÷141

Radiator body dimensions
Größe des Heizkörpers
Dimensions du corps chauffant
Dimensiones del cuerpo calefactor

mm

Ø23
Ø35

G 1/2”

(cont…)

White & Colors Chrome

Ref. B A C Elem. t=50°C t=30°C t=50°C t=30°C Weight Cap.

mm mm mm n. W W W W kg Lt

400

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH231H040014 405 518 370 14 261 141 175 95 6,7 2,4
HH231H040015 405 555 370 15 280 152 187 102 7,2 2,5
HH231H040016 405 592 370 16 298 162 200 108 7,6 2,7
HH231H040018 405 666 370 18 336 182 225 122 8,6 3,0
HH231H040020 405 740 370 20 373 202 250 135 9,5 3,4
HH231H040022 405 814 370 22 410 222 275 149 10,5 3,7
HH231H040024 405 888 370 24 448 243 300 163 11,4 4,0
HH231H040028 405 1036 370 28 522 283 350 190 13,3 4,7
HH231H040032 405 1184 370 32 597 323 405 217 15,3 5,4
HH231H040038 405 1406 370 38 709 384 475 257 18,1 6,4
HH231H040044 405 1628 370 44 821 445 550 298 21,0 7,4
HH231H040050 405 1850 370 50 933 505 625 339 23,8 8,4

Z

Z

Z

hegoline23 horizontal single

Measures in mm:  A=height  B=width  C=interaxis
Abmessungen in mm:  A=Höhe  B=Breite  C=Achsabstand
Mesures en mm:  A=hauteur  B=largeur  C=entraxe
Medidas en mm:  A=altura  B=ancho  C=entre eje

technical data
w

ar
m

278

configurations connections
Standard configurations.
Standard-Konfiguration.
Configuration standard. 
conexiones estándar.

Special configurations available upon request at the order, without surcharge.
Kundenspezifische Konfigurationen auf Wunsch bei der Bestellung verfügbar, ohne Aufpreis
Configurations spéciales disponibles à la demande à la commande, sans supplement.
Versiones especiales disponibles previa solicitud a la hora de hacer el pedido, sin recargo.

Specify the input (right or left) - Bitte die Förderleistung angeben (rechts oder links) - Spécifier la réntrée (droite ou gauche) - Especificar la entrada (derecha o izquierda)

C2/C3 a scelta
MIN. 50 mm

MAX. A-50 mm
C2

overall dimensions: B+85 mm

C3

overall dimensions: B+85 mm

standard

overall dim
ensions: A+55 m

m

C1

C1
=A

+8
4m

m

overall dim
ensions: A+110 m

m



(cont…)

White & Colors Chrome

Ref. B A C Elem. t=50°C t=30°C t=50°C t=30°C Weight Cap.

mm mm mm n. W W W W kg Lt

500

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH231H050012 505 444 470 12 269 146 180 98 7,6 2,4
HH231H050013 505 481 470 13 291 158 195 106 8,2 2,6
HH231H050014 505 518 470 14 314 170 210 114 8,9 2,8
HH231H050015 505 555 470 15 336 182 225 122 9,5 3,0
HH231H050016 505 592 470 16 359 194 240 130 10,1 3,2
HH231H050018 505 666 470 18 403 219 270 146 11,4 3,6
HH231H050020 505 740 470 20 448 243 300 163 12,7 4,0
HH231H050022 505 814 470 22 493 267 330 179 13,9 4,4
HH231H050024 505 888 470 24 538 291 360 195 15,2 4,8
HH231H050028 505 1036 470 28 628 340 420 228 17,7 5,6
HH231H050032 505 1184 470 32 717 389 481 260 20,3 6,4
HH231H050038 505 1406 470 38 852 461 571 309 24,1 7,6
HH231H050044 505 1628 470 44 986 534 661 358 27,9 8,8
HH231H050050 505 1850 470 50 1121 607 751 407 31,7 10,0

600

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH231H060010 605 370 570 10 262 142 175 95 7,4 2,3
HH231H060012 605 444 570 12 314 170 210 114 8,9 2,8
HH231H060013 605 481 570 13 340 184 228 123 9,6 3,0
HH231H060014 605 518 570 14 366 198 245 133 10,4 3,2
HH231H060015 605 555 570 15 393 213 263 142 11,1 3,5
HH231H060016 605 592 570 16 419 227 281 152 11,8 3,7
HH231H060018 605 666 570 18 471 255 316 171 13,3 4,2
HH231H060020 605 740 570 20 523 284 351 190 14,8 4,6
HH231H060022 605 814 570 22 576 312 386 209 16,3 5,1
HH231H060024 605 888 570 24 628 340 421 228 17,8 5,5
HH231H060028 605 1036 570 28 733 397 491 266 20,7 6,5
HH231H060032 605 1184 570 32 837 454 561 304 23,7 7,4
HH231H060038 605 1406 570 38 994 539 666 361 28,1 8,8
HH231H060044 605 1628 570 44 1152 624 772 418 32,5 10,2
HH231H060050 605 1850 570 50 1309 709 877 475 37,0 11,5

800

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH231H080008 805 296 770 8 269 146 181 98 7,6 2,3
HH231H080010 805 370 770 10 337 182 226 122 9,5 2,9
HH231H080012 805 444 770 12 404 219 271 147 11,4 3,5
HH231H080013 805 481 770 13 438 237 293 159 12,4 3,8
HH231H080014 805 518 770 14 472 255 316 171 13,3 4,1
HH231H080015 805 555 770 15 505 274 339 183 14,3 4,4
HH231H080016 805 592 770 16 539 292 361 196 15,2 4,7
HH231H080018 805 666 770 18 606 328 406 220 17,1 5,3
HH231H080020 805 740 770 20 674 365 451 245 19,0 5,9
HH231H080022 805 814 770 22 741 401 497 269 20,9 6,5
HH231H080024 805 888 770 24 808 438 542 293 22,8 7,0
HH231H080028 805 1036 770 28 943 511 632 342 26,6 8,2
HH231H080032 805 1184 770 32 1078 584 722 391 30,5 9,4
HH231H080038 805 1406 770 38 1280 693 858 465 36,2 11,2
HH231H080044 805 1628 770 44 1482 803 993 538 41,9 12,9
HH231H080050 805 1850 770 50 1684 912 1128 611 47,6 14,7

1000

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH231H100006 1005 222 970 6 247 134 166 90 7,0 2,1
HH231H100008 1005 296 970 8 330 179 221 120 9,3 2,9
HH231H100010 1005 370 970 10 412 223 276 150 11,6 3,6
HH231H100012 1005 444 970 12 494 268 331 179 14,0 4,3
HH231H100013 1005 481 970 13 536 290 359 194 15,1 4,6
HH231H100014 1005 518 970 14 577 312 386 209 16,3 5,0
HH231H100015 1005 555 970 15 618 335 414 224 17,5 5,3
HH231H100016 1005 592 970 16 659 357 442 239 18,6 5,7
HH231H100018 1005 666 970 18 742 402 497 269 20,9 6,4
HH231H100020 1005 740 970 20 824 446 552 299 23,3 7,1
HH231H100022 1005 814 970 22 906 491 607 329 25,6 7,8
HH231H100024 1005 888 970 24 989 536 662 359 27,9 8,6
HH231H100028 1005 1036 970 28 1154 625 - - 32,6 10,0
HH231H100032 1005 1184 970 32 1318 714 - - 37,2 11,4
HH231H100038 1005 1406 970 38 1566 848 - - 44,2 13,5
HH231H100044 1005 1628 970 44 1813 982 - - 51,2 15,7

hegoline23 horizontal single
technical data
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White & Colors Chrome

Ref. B A C Elem. t=50°C t=30°C t=50°C t=30°C Weight Cap.

mm mm mm n. W W W W kg Lt

1200

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH231H120006 1205 222 1170 6 292 158 196 106 8,3 2,5
HH231H120008 1205 296 1170 8 390 211 261 141 11,0 3,4
HH231H120010 1205 370 1170 10 487 264 326 177 13,8 4,2
HH231H120012 1205 444 1170 12 585 317 392 212 16,5 5,0
HH231H120013 1205 481 1170 13 633 343 424 230 17,9 5,4
HH231H120014 1205 518 1170 14 682 369 457 248 19,3 5,9
HH231H120015 1205 555 1170 15 731 396 490 265 20,6 6,3
HH231H120016 1205 592 1170 16 779 422 522 283 22,0 6,7
HH231H120018 1205 666 1170 18 877 475 588 318 24,8 7,5
HH231H120020 1205 740 1170 20 974 528 653 354 27,5 8,4
HH231H120022 1205 814 1170 22 1072 581 718 389 30,3 9,2
HH231H120024 1205 888 1170 24 1169 633 783 424 33,0 10,1
HH231H120028 1205 1036 1170 28 1364 739 - - 38,5 11,7
HH231H120032 1205 1184 1170 32 1559 844 - - 44,0 13,4
HH231H120038 1205 1406 1170 38 1851 1003 - - 52,3 15,9
HH231H120044 1205 1628 1170 44 2143 1161 - - 60,5 18,4

1800

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH231H180004 1805 148 1770 4 285 154 191 103 8,0 2,4
HH231H180006 1805 222 1770 6 428 232 286 155 12,1 3,6
HH231H180008 1805 296 1770 8 570 309 382 207 16,1 4,9
HH231H180010 1805 370 1770 10 713 386 477 259 20,1 6,1
HH231H180012 1805 444 1770 12 855 463 573 310 24,1 7,3
HH231H180013 1805 481 1770 13 926 502 621 336 26,2 7,9
HH231H180014 1805 518 1770 14 998 540 668 362 28,2 8,5
HH231H180015 1805 555 1770 15 1069 579 716 388 30,2 9,1
HH231H180016 1805 592 1770 16 1140 618 764 414 32,2 9,7
HH231H180018 1805 666 1770 18 1283 695 859 466 36,2 10,9
HH231H180020 1805 740 1770 20 1425 772 955 517 40,2 12,2
HH231H180022 1805 814 1770 22 1568 849 1050 569 44,3 13,4
HH231H180024 1805 888 1770 24 1710 926 1146 621 48,3 14,6
HH231H180028 1805 1036 1770 28 1995 1081 - - 56,3 17,0
HH231H180032 1805 1184 1770 32 2280 1235 - - 64,4 19,4
HH231H180038 1805 1406 1770 38 2708 1467 - - 76,4 23,1
HH231H180044 1805 1628 1770 44 3135 1699 - - 88,5 26,7

2000

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH231H200004 2005 148 1970 4 315 171 211 114 8,9 2,7
HH231H200006 2005 222 1970 6 473 256 317 172 13,3 4,0
HH231H200008 2005 296 1970 8 630 341 422 229 17,8 5,4
HH231H200010 2005 370 1970 10 788 427 528 286 22,2 6,7
HH231H200012 2005 444 1970 12 945 512 633 343 26,7 8,0
HH231H200013 2005 481 1970 13 1024 555 686 372 28,9 8,7
HH231H200014 2005 518 1970 14 1103 597 739 400 31,1 9,4
HH231H200015 2005 555 1970 15 1182 640 792 429 33,4 10,1
HH231H200016 2005 592 1970 16 1260 683 844 457 35,6 10,7
HH231H200018 2005 666 1970 18 1418 768 950 515 40,0 12,1
HH231H200020 2005 740 1970 20 1575 853 1056 572 44,5 13,4
HH231H200022 2005 814 1970 22 1733 939 1161 629 48,9 14,7
HH231H200024 2005 888 1970 24 1891 1024 1267 686 53,4 16,1
HH231H200028 2005 1036 1970 28 2206 1195 - - 62,3 18,8
HH231H200032 2005 1184 1970 32 2521 1366 - - 71,2 21,5
HH231H200038 2005 1406 1970 38 2993 1622 - - 84,5 25,5
HH231H200044 2005 1628 1970 44 3466 1878 - - 97,8 29,5

1500

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH231H150004 1505 148 1470 4 240 130 161 87 6,8 2,1
HH231H150006 1505 222 1470 6 360 195 241 131 10,2 3,1
HH231H150008 1505 296 1470 8 480 260 322 174 13,5 4,1
HH231H150010 1505 370 1470 10 600 325 402 218 16,9 5,1
HH231H150012 1505 444 1470 12 720 390 482 261 20,3 6,2
HH231H150013 1505 481 1470 13 780 422 522 283 22,0 6,7
HH231H150014 1505 518 1470 14 840 455 563 305 23,7 7,2
HH231H150015 1505 555 1470 15 900 487 603 327 25,4 7,7
HH231H150016 1505 592 1470 16 960 520 643 348 27,1 8,2
HH231H150018 1505 666 1470 18 1080 585 723 392 30,5 9,2
HH231H150020 1505 740 1470 20 1200 650 804 435 33,9 10,3
HH231H150022 1505 814 1470 22 1320 715 884 479 37,3 11,3
HH231H150024 1505 888 1470 24 1440 780 965 523 40,6 12,3
HH231H150028 1505 1036 1470 28 1680 910 - - 47,4 14,4
HH231H150032 1505 1184 1470 32 1920 1040 - - 54,2 16,4
HH231H150038 1505 1406 1470 38 2279 1235 - - 64,4 19,5
HH231H150044 1505 1628 1470 44 2639 1430 - - 74,5 22,6

hegoline23 horizontal single
technical data
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White & Colors

Ref. B A C Elem. t=50°C t=30°C Weight Cap.

mm mm mm n. W W kg Lt

400

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH232H040008 405 296 370 8 269 146 6,2 2,3
HH232H040010 405 370 370 10 337 182 7,8 2,9
HH232H040012 405 444 370 12 404 219 9,3 3,5
HH232H040013 405 481 370 13 438 237 10,1 3,8
HH232H040014 405 518 370 14 472 255 10,9 4,1
HH232H040015 405 555 370 15 505 274 11,6 4,4
HH232H040016 405 592 370 16 539 292 12,4 4,7
HH232H040018 405 666 370 18 606 328 14,0 5,3
HH232H040020 405 740 370 20 674 365 15,5 5,9
HH232H040022 405 814 370 22 741 401 17,1 6,5
HH232H040024 405 888 370 24 808 438 18,6 7,0
HH232H040028 405 1036 370 28 943 511 21,7 8,2
HH232H040032 405 1184 370 32 1078 584 24,8 9,4
HH232H040038 405 1406 370 38 1280 693 29,5 11,2
HH232H040044 405 1628 370 44 1482 803 34,1 12,9
HH232H040050 405 1850 370 50 1684 912 38,8 14,7

Befestigungssysteme an der Wand
Systèmes d’installation murale
Sistemas de fijación a la pared

Wall fastening systems

B

A

C104÷124

144÷164

Radiator body dimensions
Größe des Heizkörpers
Dimensions du corps chauffant
Dimensiones del cuerpo calefactor

mm

Ø23
Ø35

G 1/2”

(cont…)

Z

Z

Z

hegoline23 horizontal double

Measures in mm:  A=height  B=width  C=interaxis
Abmessungen in mm:  A=Höhe  B=Breite  C=Achsabstand
Mesures en mm:  A=hauteur  B=largeur  C=entraxe
Medidas en mm:  A=altura  B=ancho  C=entre eje

technical data
w

ar
m
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configurations connections
Standard configurations.
Standard-Konfiguration.
Configuration standard. 
conexiones estándar.

Special configurations available upon request at the order, without surcharge.
Kundenspezifische Konfigurationen auf Wunsch bei der Bestellung verfügbar, ohne Aufpreis
Configurations spéciales disponibles à la demande à la commande, sans supplement.
Versiones especiales disponibles previa solicitud a la hora de hacer el pedido, sin recargo.

Specify the input (right or left) - Bitte die Förderleistung angeben (rechts oder links) - Spécifier la réntrée (droite ou gauche) - Especificar la entrada (derecha o izquierda)

C2/C3 a scelta
MIN. 50 mm

MAX. A-50 mm
C2

overall dimensions: B+85 mm

C3

overall dimensions: B+85 mm

standard

overall dim
ensions: A+55 m

m

C1

C1
=A

+8
4m

m

overall dim
ensions: A+110 m

m



White & Colors

Ref. B A C Elem. t=50°C t=30°C Weight Cap.

mm mm mm n. W W kg Lt

500

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH232H050006 505 222 470 6 247 134 5,7 2,1
HH232H050008 505 296 470 8 330 179 7,6 2,9
HH232H050010 505 370 470 10 412 223 9,5 3,6
HH232H050012 505 444 470 12 494 268 11,4 4,3
HH232H050013 505 481 470 13 536 290 12,3 4,6
HH232H050014 505 518 470 14 577 312 13,3 5,0
HH232H050015 505 555 470 15 618 335 14,2 5,3
HH232H050016 505 592 470 16 659 357 15,2 5,7
HH232H050018 505 666 470 18 742 402 17,1 6,4
HH232H050020 505 740 470 20 824 446 19,0 7,1
HH232H050022 505 814 470 22 906 491 20,9 7,8
HH232H050024 505 888 470 24 989 536 22,8 8,6
HH232H050028 505 1036 470 28 1154 625 26,6 10,0
HH232H050032 505 1184 470 32 1318 714 30,4 11,4
HH232H050038 505 1406 470 38 1566 848 36,0 13,5
HH232H050044 505 1628 470 44 1813 982 41,7 15,7
HH232H050050 505 1850 470 50 2060 1116 47,4 17,8

600

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH232H060006 605 222 570 6 292 158 6,7 2,5
HH232H060008 605 296 570 8 390 211 9,0 3,4
HH232H060010 605 370 570 10 487 264 11,2 4,2
HH232H060012 605 444 570 12 585 317 13,5 5,0
HH232H060013 605 481 570 13 633 343 14,6 5,4
HH232H060014 605 518 570 14 682 369 15,7 5,9
HH232H060015 605 555 570 15 731 396 16,8 6,3
HH232H060016 605 592 570 16 779 422 17,9 6,7
HH232H060018 605 666 570 18 877 475 20,2 7,5
HH232H060020 605 740 570 20 974 528 22,4 8,4
HH232H060022 605 814 570 22 1072 581 24,7 9,2
HH232H060024 605 888 570 24 1169 633 26,9 10,1
HH232H060028 605 1036 570 28 1364 739 31,4 11,7
HH232H060032 605 1184 570 32 1559 844 35,9 13,4
HH232H060038 605 1406 570 38 1851 1003 42,6 15,9
HH232H060044 605 1628 570 44 2143 1161 49,3 18,4
HH232H060050 605 1850 570 50 2436 1320 56,1 21,0

800

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH232H080004 805 148 770 4 255 138 5,9 2,2
HH232H080006 805 222 770 6 382 207 8,8 3,3
HH232H080008 805 296 770 8 510 276 11,7 4,4
HH232H080010 805 370 770 10 637 345 14,7 5,4
HH232H080012 805 444 770 12 765 414 17,6 6,5
HH232H080013 805 481 770 13 829 449 19,1 7,1
HH232H080014 805 518 770 14 892 483 20,5 7,6
HH232H080015 805 555 770 15 956 518 22,0 8,2
HH232H080016 805 592 770 16 1020 553 23,5 8,7
HH232H080018 805 666 770 18 1147 622 26,4 9,8
HH232H080020 805 740 770 20 1275 691 29,3 10,9
HH232H080022 805 814 770 22 1402 760 32,3 12,0
HH232H080024 805 888 770 24 1530 829 35,2 13,1
HH232H080028 805 1036 770 28 1785 967 41,1 15,3
HH232H080032 805 1184 770 32 2040 1105 46,9 17,4
HH232H080038 805 1406 770 38 2422 1312 55,7 20,7
HH232H080044 805 1628 770 44 2805 1519 64,6 24,0

1000

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH232H100004 1005 148 970 4 315 171 7,3 2,7
HH232H100006 1005 222 970 6 473 256 10,9 4,0
HH232H100008 1005 296 970 8 630 341 14,5 5,4
HH232H100010 1005 370 970 10 788 427 18,1 6,7
HH232H100012 1005 444 970 12 945 512 21,8 8,0
HH232H100013 1005 481 970 13 1024 555 23,6 8,7
HH232H100014 1005 518 970 14 1103 597 25,4 9,4
HH232H100015 1005 555 970 15 1182 640 27,2 10,1
HH232H100016 1005 592 970 16 1260 683 29,0 10,7
HH232H100018 1005 666 970 18 1418 768 32,6 12,1
HH232H100020 1005 740 970 20 1575 853 36,3 13,4
HH232H100022 1005 814 970 22 1733 939 39,9 14,7
HH232H100024 1005 888 970 24 1891 1024 43,5 16,1
HH232H100028 1005 1036 970 28 2206 1195 50,8 18,8
HH232H100032 1005 1184 970 32 2521 1366 58,0 21,5
HH232H100038 1005 1406 970 38 2993 1622 68,9 25,5
HH232H100044 1005 1628 970 44 3466 1878 79,8 29,5

(cont…)

hegoline23 horizontal double
technical data
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White & Colors

Ref. B A C Elem. t=50°C t=30°C Weight Cap.

mm mm mm n. W W kg Lt

1200

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH232H120004 1205 148 1170 4 375 203 8,6 3,2
HH232H120006 1205 222 1170 6 563 305 13,0 4,8
HH232H120008 1205 296 1170 8 750 407 17,3 6,4
HH232H120010 1205 370 1170 10 938 508 21,6 8,0
HH232H120012 1205 444 1170 12 1126 610 25,9 9,6
HH232H120013 1205 481 1170 13 1219 661 28,1 10,3
HH232H120014 1205 518 1170 14 1313 711 30,2 11,1
HH232H120015 1205 555 1170 15 1407 762 32,4 11,9
HH232H120016 1205 592 1170 16 1501 813 34,5 12,7
HH232H120018 1205 666 1170 18 1688 915 38,9 14,3
HH232H120020 1205 740 1170 20 1876 1016 43,2 15,9
HH232H120022 1205 814 1170 22 2064 1118 47,5 17,5
HH232H120024 1205 888 1170 24 2251 1220 51,8 19,1
HH232H120028 1205 1036 1170 28 2626 1423 60,4 22,3
HH232H120032 1205 1184 1170 32 3002 1626 69,1 25,5
HH232H120038 1205 1406 1170 38 3565 1931 82,0 30,2
HH232H120044 1205 1628 1170 44 4127 2236 95,0 35,0

1500

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH232H150004 1505 148 1470 4 465 252 10,7 3,9
HH232H150006 1505 222 1470 6 698 378 16,1 5,9
HH232H150008 1505 296 1470 8 931 504 21,4 7,9
HH232H150010 1505 370 1470 10 1163 630 26,8 9,8
HH232H150012 1505 444 1470 12 1396 756 32,1 11,8
HH232H150013 1505 481 1470 13 1513 819 34,8 12,8
HH232H150014 1505 518 1470 14 1629 882 37,5 13,8
HH232H150015 1505 555 1470 15 1745 945 40,2 14,8
HH232H150016 1505 592 1470 16 1862 1008 42,8 15,7
HH232H150018 1505 666 1470 18 2094 1135 48,2 17,7
HH232H150020 1505 740 1470 20 2327 1261 53,5 19,7
HH232H150022 1505 814 1470 22 2560 1387 58,9 21,7
HH232H150024 1505 888 1470 24 2792 1513 64,2 23,6
HH232H150028 1505 1036 1470 28 3258 1765 75,0 27,6
HH232H150032 1505 1184 1470 32 3723 2017 85,7 31,5
HH232H150038 1505 1406 1470 38 4421 2395 101,7 37,4

1800

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH232H180004 1805 148 1770 4 556 301 12,8 4,7
HH232H180006 1805 222 1770 6 833 451 19,2 7,0
HH232H180008 1805 296 1770 8 1111 602 25,6 9,4
HH232H180010 1805 370 1770 10 1389 752 32,0 11,7
HH232H180012 1805 444 1770 12 1667 903 38,3 14,1
HH232H180013 1805 481 1770 13 1806 978 41,5 15,2
HH232H180014 1805 518 1770 14 1944 1053 44,7 16,4
HH232H180015 1805 555 1770 15 2083 1129 47,9 17,6
HH232H180016 1805 592 1770 16 2222 1204 51,1 18,8
HH232H180018 1805 666 1770 18 2500 1354 57,5 21,1
HH232H180020 1805 740 1770 20 2778 1505 63,9 23,5
HH232H180022 1805 814 1770 22 3056 1655 70,3 25,8
HH232H180024 1805 888 1770 24 3333 1806 76,7 28,1
HH232H180028 1805 1036 1770 28 3889 2107 89,5 32,8
HH232H180032 1805 1184 1770 32 4445 2408 102,3 37,5

2000

width
Breite
largeur
anchura

HH232H200004 2005 148 1970 4 616 334 14,2 5,2
HH232H200006 2005 222 1970 6 924 500 21,2 7,8
HH232H200008 2005 296 1970 8 1231 667 28,3 10,4
HH232H200010 2005 370 1970 10 1539 834 35,4 13,0
HH232H200012 2005 444 1970 12 1847 1001 42,5 15,6
HH232H200013 2005 481 1970 13 2001 1084 46,0 16,9
HH232H200014 2005 518 1970 14 2155 1167 49,6 18,2
HH232H200015 2005 555 1970 15 2309 1251 53,1 19,5
HH232H200016 2005 592 1970 16 2463 1334 56,7 20,8
HH232H200018 2005 666 1970 18 2771 1501 63,7 23,4
HH232H200020 2005 740 1970 20 3078 1668 70,8 26,0
HH232H200022 2005 814 1970 22 3386 1834 77,9 28,6
HH232H200024 2005 888 1970 24 3694 2001 85,0 31,2
HH232H200028 2005 1036 1970 28 4310 2335 99,1 36,4

hegoline23 horizontal double
technical data
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Company profile
Quality made in Italy

The company was founded in the mid-nineties with a traditional handicraft steel towel rail 
production. In 2002 the company was transformed into a real industrial reality, following the 
acquisition of an important group in view of the plumbing and heating sector led by CEO 
Giovanni Pastorino who decides to revive the company renewing its product range with 
new ranges of hydraulic, mixed and electrical steel towel warmers and radiators with 
exclusive technology and design. Deltacalor is strongly characterized by a 360° approach 
that incorporates technology, practicality and aesthetics. The constant Research and 
Development on materials, shapes, finishes and processes leads the company to the launch of 
major patented products, tangible evidence of real and concrete innovations. 
Not only the heating elements, but also expression of an innate attitude in the search of 
the best way to provide comfort and well-being at the service of man. High functionality, 
energy saving, easy installation, high quality are, in fact, the advantages of a production able 
to meet and anticipate the needs of designers, architects, installers and end users.



Production takes place in Italy, in the state of the art plant of Calolziocorte (LC), on 
a surface of approximately 10,000 sqm. We use the most innovative and advanced 
production methods: from welding to painting, to a well established quality control 
system based on the highest market standards. Production know-how is one of 
Deltacalor strengths: the company can produce a high number of parts using highly 
automated systems, but is also capable of meeting the different degrees of 
customisations that the market requires. All this, with the utmost attention to process 
control, ensured by a team of experienced professionals.
Deltacalor takes advantage of a young and dynamic workforce of 50 employees, 
capable of meeting all the needs of our customers, and ready to take on the 
challenges of the market. This is the winning combination of the company that always 
ensures precise and timely service.

Company profile
Production takes place in Italy



PASTELS COARSE GLOSSY MATT

9016

9010
Pure white

9006
White aluminium

9007
Grey aluminium

7048
Pearl mouse grey

1
Quartz cream

2
Quartz sand

3
Quartz stone

4
Quartz sugar paper

5
Corten steel

6
Quartz gray

7
Quartz black

1013
Oyster white

1015
Light ivory

1019
Grey beige

7006
Beige grey

7030
Stone grey

7047
Telegrey 4

7040
Window grey

7043

8019
Grey brown

9005
Jet black

SPECIALS COARSE GLOSSY MATT

Chrome

colors
Non considerare i colori perfettamente fedeli per limiti 
di stampa e illuminazione.

Do not consider colors as exactly trustable because 
of printing and light limits.

Die Farben sind wegen licht und druckbeschräkungen nicht 
genau zu betrachten.

Ne pas considérer les couleurs comme exactement 
correspondants suite à limites de imprimerie et de lumière.

No tenir en consideracion los colores como perfectamente 
igual para limitaciones de imprenta y de luz.

color chart




